5214 Bonsai Street • Moorpark, CA 93021| (888) 498-3242 • sales@hasco-inc.com | www.hasco-inc.com © 2016 HASCO COMPONENTSProduct specifications subject to change without notification.
Electrical
• Frequency Range DC - 33 GHz
• VSWR  DC - 33 GHz ............ 1.15 MAX
• Impedence 50 Ohms
• Durabilty  1,000 Cycles
Part No:
24P-35J-MF
Environmental Data
• Temperature Range -65°C - +165°C
Material
• Dielectric PEI, Natural
• Center Conductor Gold Plated Beryllium Copper
• Body Passivated Stainless Steel
The HASCO 24P-35J-MF is an Adapter that operates from DC to 33
GHz and handles up to 1,000 cycles. Our 2.4mm to 3.5mm Between-
Series Adapters offer 1.15:1 max VSWR.
HASCO stocks an extensive selection of RF and Microwave Between-
series adapters and In-series coaxial adapters. Precision In-Series adapters
include: SMA adapters, 3.5mm adapters, 2.92mm adapters, 2.40mm
adapters, and 1.85mm adapters. Some of the Between-Series adapters
available are Type N to SMA, SMA to 2.40mm, 3.5mm to 2.92mm,
2.92mm to 2.40mm, SSMA, to 2.92mm, SSMA to 2.4mm.
To view online, go to:  https://www.hasco-inc.com/adapters/2-4mm-male-to-3-5mm-female-adapter-33-ghz-hasco-components/
2.4mm Male to 3.5mm Female Adapter • DC- 33Hz